	J & J Utilities, Royse City, TX								
	Park Blvd, Paul Wilson and Spencer WL Relocation								
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Bid Amount				County Reimbursable			
#			Unit	Total	Qty	Unit	Total		
1	Furnish & Install 8" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	180	\$80.00	\$14,400.00	68	\$80.00	\$5,440.00		
2	Furnish & Install Driveway Bore without Encasement for 8" DR 18 PVC Waterline	15	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	15	\$150.00	\$2,250.00		
3	Furnish & Install Driveway crossing without Encasement for 8" DR 18 PVC Waterline	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		
4	Furnish & Install 16" SDR 35 PVC Encasement for Proposed 8" PVC Carrier Pipe	240	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	120	\$140.00	\$16,800.00		
5	Furnish & Install 8" Gate Valve	4	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00		
6	Furnish & Install Connection of New 8" PVC waterline to Existing 8" PVC Waterline	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00		
7	Furnish & Install Connection to Existing Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	0	\$4,000.00	\$0.00		
8	Funrnish & Install Driveway Repair	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		
9	Remove & Replace 4" Concrete Sidewalk	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	0	\$50.00	\$0.00		
10	Furnish & Install Ductile Iron Fittings	0.2	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00	0.2	\$20,000.00	\$4,000.00		
11	Furnish & Install Seeding	6,300	\$1.00	\$6,300.00	5,595	\$1.00	\$5,595.00		
12	Furnish & Install Test Station	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00		
13	Furnish & Install Tracer Wire	455	\$0.30	\$136.50	223	\$0.30	\$66.90		
	TOTAL OF ALL BID ITEMS (1 THRU 13)			\$99,186.50			\$51,401.90		

	J & J Utilities, Royse City, TX							
	Park Blvd and Skyview WL Relocation							
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION		Bid Am	ount	County Reimbursable			
#		Qty	Unit	Total	Qty	Unit	Total	
1	Furnish & Install 4" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	330	\$40.00	\$13,200.00	104	\$40.00	\$4,160.00	
2	Furnish & Install Driveway Bore without Encasement for 4" DR 18 PVC Waterline	95	\$48.00	\$4,560.00	20	\$48.00	\$960.00	
3	Furnish & Install Driveway crossing without Encasement for 4" DR 18 PVC Waterline	40	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	0	\$35.00	\$0.00	
4	Furnish & Install Short Side Service Connections to New Meter Box & Service Lines	5	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	
5	Furnish & Install 1" Poly Serivce Line	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	30	\$10.00	\$300.00	
6	Furnish & Install Flush Hydrant Assembly	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
7	Funrnish & Install Driveway Repair	40	\$47.00	\$1,880.00	0	\$47.00	\$0.00	
8	Furnish & Install Ductile Iron Fittings	0.1	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	0.1	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	
9	Furnish & Install Seeding	5,700	\$1.00	\$5,700.00	2,010	\$1.00	\$2,010.00	
10	Furnish & Install Test Station	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	
11	Furnish & Install Tracer Wire	465	\$0.30	\$139.50	124	\$0.30	\$37.20	
	TOTAL OF ALL BID ITEMS (1 THRU 11)			\$35,129.50			\$13,417.20	

	Wylie In-House Projects						
Site	Project	Cost		County Reimbur	sable		
Site 1	Moses Drive Relocation	\$	7,030.61	\$	7,030.61		
Site 2	East End Cut and Cap Skyview STA 218+00	\$	4,505.13	\$	-		
Site 3	East End Cut and Cap Skyview STA 234+00	\$	6,505.13	\$	6,505.13		
Site 4	Skyview STA 246+50 Split Casing	\$	17,489.10	\$	17,489.10		
Site 5	Ex 4" To Be Abandoned	\$	7,029.00	\$	-		

Consruction Totals	Cost	County Reimbursable	
	\$176,874.97	\$95,843.94	

Engineering	Cost	County Reimbursable		
Dunaway DBI	\$ 30,168.00	\$ 16,347.25		
Surveying & Staking	Cost	County Reimbursable		
Boundary Solutions, Inc.	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 975.37		

Inspection	Cost					County Reimbursable
	Qty		Unit		Total	
Wylie Northeast SUD	148	\$	50.00	\$	7,400.00	\$ 4,009.87

Total Project Costs	Cost	County Reimbursable	
	\$208,842.97	\$117,176.43	